Lux @ 25°
2.0m
©0.88
R 3,950
G 7,220
B 10,550
w 6,790
Full 22,500

4.0m
@1.77
470
854
1,405
814
3,040

6.0m
D 2.65
159
324
487
298
950

8.0m
@ 3.55
68

142
205
115
402

Photometrics
Light Source
Beam Angle
Output

PWM

LED Lifespan
Effects

Dimming

Strobe

Power

Input Voltage
Power Consumption
Connection
Control
Operation Modes
RDM

Control Protocol
DMX Channels
Control Interface
Display

Housing

Housing Materials
Housing Finish
Cooling

IP Rating

Net Weight
Accessories
Included

Optional

PAR9X150

9x 15 W OUTDOOR RGBW PARCAN

The PAR9X150 is a mid-sized outdoor rated
fixture, featuring 9x 15 W RGBW LEDs in a die-
cast aluminium housing, a 25° beam angle and the

ability to install wireless DMX.

9x 15 W RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs
25°

22,500 lux @ 2 m full on
20,000 Hz

50,000 hours

0~100%, 3 dimming curves
0.5~20 Hz

100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
150 W
Seetronic® outdoor TRUET in/out

DMX, manual, auto, sound active, master/slave
Change DMX Address

DMX512, RDM, (optional: Wireless DMX)
4/6/8

Seetronic® 3-pin outdoor DMX in/out

Full colour LCD touch screen

Die-cast aluminium

Matte black

Fanless cooling with temperature protection
IP65

6.5 kg

1x 1 m Seetronic® outdoor powerkon extension cable
1x 1 m Seetronic® outdoor DMX extension cable
Road Case: PARPCASE

Barn Door: PAR9BD
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