



	Lux	@ 25°			
		2.0m	4.0m	6.0m	8.0m
		Ø 0.88	Ø 1.77	Ø 2.65	Ø 3.55
	R	3,950	470	159	68
ĺ	G	7,220	854	324	142
	В	10,550	1,405	487	205
	W	6,790	814	298	115
Ī	Full	22,500	3,040	950	402





Photometrics	
Light Source	9x 15 W RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs
Beam Angle	25°
Output	22,500 lux @ 2 m full on
PWM	20,000 Hz
LED Lifespan	50,000 hours
Effects	
Dimming	0~100%, 3 dimming curves
Strobe	0.5~20 Hz
Power	
Input Voltage	100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption	150 W
Connection	Seetronic® outdoor TRUE1 in/out
Control	
Operation Modes	DMX, manual, auto, sound active, master/slave
RDM	Change DMX Address
Control Protocol	DMX512, RDM, (optional: Wireless DMX)
DMX Channels	4/6/8
Control Interface	Seetronic® 3-pin outdoor DMX in/out
Display	Full colour LCD touch screen
Housing	
Housing Materials	Die-cast aluminium
Housing Finish	Matte black
Cooling	Fanless cooling with temperature protection
IP Rating	IP65
Net Weight	6.5 kg
Accessories	
Included	1x 1 m Seetronic® outdoor powerkon extension cable
	1x 1 m Seetronic® outdoor DMX extension cable
Optional	Road Case: PAR9CASE
	Barn Door: PAR9BD

## **PAR9X150**

9x 15 W OUTDOOR RGBW PARCAN

The PAR9X15O is a mid-sized outdoor rated fixture, featuring 9x 15 W RGBW LEDs in a diecast aluminium housing, a 25° beam angle and the ability to install wireless DMX.

